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10A15H [HI{ER—1 SIP A 50,000 -50,000
10A188 |IXA BEL 7—Yh I VLT EIBEE 700,000 650,000
10A 208 |54 - EIRIE —1 FSL - RRE—-Fo v bl 259,500 390,500
10A22H |&EEE—1 F5LRED 10,000 380,500
10A28H EEE—2 FSUREQ 10,000 370,500
11A58 BIER—3 FILREQ 5,000 365,500
1MA108 HERE—1 aE—R# 8,000 357,500
1MA108 HERE—2 TRy 7,000 350,500
11A108 HERKE -3 FLIA—IVEER BRES—F 20,000 330,500
11A188 (& —1 D—o av ISR 50,000 280,500
12198 |IRE—1 TA(HEEF)ZEE 2,330 278,170
12A198 |IRE—2 TA(BHEEF)ZER 2,330 275,840
12A198 |IRE—3 An—(BRETEF) X EBE 1,040 274,800
12A198 |kRE—4 An—(BRETEF) X EBE 1,040 273,760
12A198 |IRE—5 Aon—(RB#RET) XER 180 273,580
12A198 |ik&—6 Aon—(RB#RET) XER 180 273,400
12A198 |R&E—7 A\ — (FREAKER) 3B E 200 273,200
12A198 |IRE—8 A\ — (FREAKER) 3B E 200 273,000
12A208 |IRE—9 TANBHEEF)ZEE 2,330 270,670
128208 (k& —10 TANBHEEF)ZEE 2,330 268,340
12A208 |RE—11 AVN—(BRATEF)ZEE 1,040 267,300
12A208 |IRE—12 AVN—(BRATEF)ZEE 1,040 266,260
128208 (k& —13 Aon—(RB#EET) XEH 180 266,080
128208 (k& —14 Aon—(RB#EET) XEH 180 265,900
128208 (k¥ —15 A3 — (FREIAKER) 2B E 200 265,700
128208 (kE—16 A3 — (FREIAKER) 2B E 200 265,500
12A208 (B&-#HSREH—1 LAFEER4YI (HR)ER 5,000 260,500
128208 [E&-#HERIRH—2 LAEERSYT (EH ES 5,000 255,500
128208 |HEE-#HE—1 FTANSHEETF) HEE 200,000 55,500
128208 [HEE-#HE—2 AR —(HETETF) HRE 100,000 -44,500
128208 [HE#E-#HE—3 Aon—(REET) HEE 100,000 -144,500
12A208 |HEE -#HE—4 A 13— (FREIAER) HRE 100,000 -244,500
12A208 (BRI EER HEE L RITH 25,000 -269,500
12208 [IRA FIIMBR e simsoomx s 77,500]  -192,000
12A 250 |#l4E&E—2 FE-REHMERE 200,000 -392,000
1868 |&EEEN—1 8,000 -400,000
IZA FT—YhOoV LT EN RS 300,000  -100,000

IRA (B2 AHE) SF==F:ik 100,000 0




